STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES AS ON 21-AUGUST-2018

COMMODITY CODE

WSP ORG NAME

WAREHOUSE
LOCATION

WAREHOUSE CODE

WAREHOUSE ADDRESS

Standard
Capacity of
Warehouse (In
MT)

Total Utilised
Capacity (In
MT)

Available
Space (In MT)

VALID
STOCK

IN PROCESS

Rejected
Stocks (In
MT)

Stock After EDD

UNIT

CASTORSEEDNEW

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

PATAN

JICTGKPTN

THAKKAR GITABEN KANAIYA
LAL C/O-JAY DWARIKADHISH
WAREHOUSING,KUKRANA
ROAD HARIJ, TEHSIL-
HARIJ,DISTRICT-PATAN

2885

2072.025

812.975

2041.84

20.235

MT

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

BIKANER

JICSKANSALWBKN

C/0. KANSAL WAREHOUSE. 17
KM,STONE,NH-
15,SRIGANGANAGAR
ROAD,KHARA-BIKANER

GUARSEED10

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

BIKANER

JICSKANSALWBKN

C/0. KANSAL WAREHOUSE. 17
KM,STONE,NH-
15,SRIGANGANAGAR
ROAD KHARA-BIKANER

5430

798.708

3376.381

798.708

0.000

MT

1254.911

3376.381

1224.693

30.218

MT

JEERANEW

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

UNJHA

JICJAYNARDASUNJ

C/0. JAYANTIBHAI NARAYAN
DAS C/O.PARTH AGRO
BRAHAMANWADA INDUSTRIAL
PARK,GODOWN
NO.6,R.S.NO.1160/P1,PLOT NO.
50 TO 5,KAMLI,TALUKA-
UNJHA,DISTRICT-MEHSANA

3150

365.505

2784.495

365.505

MT

CASTORSEEDNEW

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

UNJHA

JICINDPTN

C/0. JAYANTIBHAI NARAYAN
DAS C/O.PARTH AGRO
BRAHAMANWADA INDUSTRIAL
PARK,GODOWN
NO.6,R.S.NO.1160/P1,PLOT NO.
50 TO 5,KAMLI,TALUKA-
UNJHA,DISTRICT-MEHSANA

2372

1027.860

1344.14

1027.860

0.000

MT

DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

AKOLA

JICPARASAGRINDAKO

PARASRAM AGRO INDUSTRIES, Al

2368

1976.343

391.657

1966.253

0.000

10.09

MT

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

JAIPUR

JICOWNWHIJPR

JICS LOGISTIC LIMITED KHASRA
NO. 393, 394, AKHEPURA ROAD,
MOKHAMPURA, JAIPUR

5000

3571.069

1428.931

3571.069

0.000

MT




DI Total Utilised Rejected
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MT) MT)
MT)
JICS LOGISTIC LIMITED KHASRA
RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED | JICS LOGISTIC LTD JAIPUR JICJICOWNWHIPR NO 496, WAREHOUSE NO.2 10060 8019.015 2040.985 8019.015 0.000 0 0 MT
(ICICOWNWHIPR)
Grand Total 31265 19085.436 15555.945 19014.943 0 20.04 50.453

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only.




